OPERAZIONE TRASPARENZA 2013 - 07
Descrizione Raggruppamento

UFFICI STAFF SEGRETERIA GENERALE
AREA TECNICA

AREA TURISMO

FARMACIE

POLIZIA MUNICIPALE

AREA ISTITUZIONALI

AREA ORG. E RISORSE FINANZIARIE
AREA PERSONA

Totale Complessivo

Tassso di Assenza %
30,05
19,25
23,28
21,74
18,80
19,98
26,40
26,81
23,29

Tasso di Presenza %
69,95
80,75
76,72
78,26
81,20
80,02
73,60
73,19
76,71



